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Fees as at 1 July 2024

Macedon Ranges Health Private  
Fee Schedule
For Home Care Package, Hospital Referrals  
(Post Acute Care) PAC and Transitional Care Program (TCP)

 Service Type Initial / extended Subsequent Home Visits

Physiotherapy $110.00 $95.00 $185.00/hr

Podiatry $110.00 $80.00 $185.00/hr

Dietetics $130.00 $90.00 $185.00/hr

Occupational 
Therapy

$190.00 $125.00 $200.00/hr

Exercise Classes Per 30 mins Per 60 mins Home Visits

Exercises class assessments N/A $110.00 N/A

Allied Health Assistant off site 
exercise class

N/A N/A $65.00/hr

Groups Per Session

All Exercise Classes $65.00

Heartsmart $25.00

Social Support Group (For outings add cost  
of meal or cost of event as applicable)

$140.00

Additional Information

•	 The above fees are current as of 1st July 2024. Fees are reviewed annually and are subject to change;

•	 Initial consultation are up to 60 minutes in duration;

•	 Extended consultation may incur an additional charge;

•	 Travel for a home visit outside the Gisborne (3437) and New Gisborne (3438) postcodes are charged at 
$80.00 (excluding GST);

•	 Additional charges will apply for external reporting and products;

•	 GST is applied to the above costs where services are purchased on behalf of a client;

•	 24 hours’ notice of cancellation is required to ensure a cancellation fee is not applied. If notification is 
not received in this time frame full service charges will apply;

•	 Our preferred method of payment is via direct debit. Payment is to be made over the counter following 
your onsite consultation, or the Package Holder will receive a monthly invoice.


